

POCSO-65 of 24

Present: Sharmistha Ghosh - 1, J.O. No. WB00997

Order No. 11;

dt. 04.05.26

Today the date is fixed for appearance and I.O's report.

As per resolution by the Bar Association, Dinhata, parties takes no step. For the end of justice, case is adjourned.

To 19.06.26 for appearance and I.O's report.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Judge Special Court (POCSO)-cum  
Additional District & Session Judge

Judge Special Court (POCSO)-cum  
Additional District & Session Judge